
CD en 
z .... 
- Cl: :z: I-

0 
~Q z ..... 
..... >< 
~ e 

I- z 
0 ..... .... a: 
u 

CD 
N 
0 
CW) 

I 
N • &n 
Qt 

c: 
0 
.c 
A. 

--Qt 
Qt ... -en 
.c -• ,_ -&n 

H lmPERIAL SAVlnGS 
and LOAN ASSOCIATION 

DOWNTOWN OFFICE: 90 Santa Rosa Ave. 
MONTGOMERY YILUGE OFFICE: 715 Ha~mu Drin SEBASTOPOL OFFICE: 119 N. Main Street 
NAPA OFFICE: 338 Jeffene11 Street PETALUMA OFFICE: Pim Slioppin1 Center, Petal1ma, Calif. 

ELLARS 
" Robt R (Ada L) (B R Ellars Trucking) 

h979 Ludwig Av 
Ellefson Madelina (Wid Oscar S) h675 

Summerfield Rd Apt 6 
Ellenberger Floyd A (Mabel) retd hl28 Blue 

Jay Way 
Eller Edgar A retd h420 E Street 
" La Von F (Margt R) acct h4056 

Sacramento Av 
" M Rae ofc sec Moore Business Forms 
Ellinghaus Willie (Elenor) mach Rietz Mfg 

h2368 Whitewood Dr 
Ellingson Darryl E (Florine J) (Trombetta­

Ellingson Ins Agcy) h3052 Hermit Way 
Ellington Bob Chevron (Robt Ellington) gas 

sta 6220 Montecito Blvd 
" Robt (Bob Ellington Chevron) 
Ellingwood Curtis W (Twila M) (Checker Cab) 

h4040 Hoen Av Apt 1 
Elliot Arlene studt hl210a Ripley St 
" Arth L (Hilda F) plant operations formn 

Sonoma State College hlOll Beaver St 
" Jack W (Frances) ship mgr Kushins h713 

Trowbridge St 
" Paul F studt rlOll Beaver St 
Elliott A E h1163 Woodcrest Dr 
" Annie M (Wid Frank E) retd r2027 

Leonard Av 
" Arth H (Beverly Ll crane opr Mare Island 

h3610 Mayette Av 
" Arth S (Helen) mgr Blue Ribbon Coffee Co 

h1591 Wright St 
" Construction (Darrel E Elliott) 12 El Prado 

Ct 
" Darrel E (Nora) (Elliott Constn) h12 El 

Prado Ct 
" Donna F sec Talmadge Babe Wood 

rHealdsburg 
" Earl E (Bernice C) carp h959 Stevenson St 
" Edith retd h823 Washington St Apt 1 
" Geo C (Ellen E) retd h771 Beaver St 
" Geo C Jr h833 Sonoma Av Apt L 
" Jack (Waunell) retd hl003 North St 
" Leon Mrs opr Vogue Beauty Salon 

rWikuip 
" Mina retd h5024 Roma St 
" Paul H (Mary) studt h1282b Lloyd Av 
" Paul H retd h4911 Occidental Rd Apt 2 
" Richd B (Sybil) retd h2712 Cielo Ct 
" Richd L (Barbara M) installer Western Elec 

h837 Santa Ana Dr 
" Robt B (Myra C) retd h389 Mockingbird 

Cir 
" Robt D personnel dir Santa Rosa Memorial 

Hosp 
" Wayne duck plucker Right Guard Duck 

Farm r1522 Moraga Dr 
" Wm mech Cloverdale Dairies h2134 Rivera 

Dr 
Ellis A J (Caroline) emp Bassongni Sup Co 

h614 Bishop Dr 
" Apartments (Mrs Ema M Ellis) 615 Mc 

Donald Av 

136 

ELLIS 
" Bernice E (Wid Sam J) retd h1069 Dutton 

Av 
" Carol M emp Sonoma State Hosp h1214 

Sunset Av 
" Charles G (Margt) retd h3052 Claremont 

Dr 
" Donald emp Lomite Mfr h3677 Hacienda 

Dr 
" Donald D (Denyse) heavy equip opr 

Huntington Bros Constn h2657 Marlow 
Rd 

" Donald K (Jean) tchr Santa Rosa Pub Schs 
h3017 Jaylee Dr 

" Donnie D (Judy Al linernn PG&E h3858 
Lanewood Way 

" Edgar F (Irene El retd h2586 Marlow Rd 
" Ema M (Wid Wm C) (Ellis Apartments) 

h615 Mc Donald Av 
" Jack (May) h1068 S Wright Rd 
" John G (Dora E) retd h1122 Ludwig Av 
" Lester E (Ann) production planner Mare 

Island h710 W 8th St 
" Lorene (Wid Arth Cl hl550 Terrace Way 

Apt 8 
" Lorraine L B (Wid Ray H) h2387 Santa 

Rosa Av 
" Marjorie (Wid Merle) retd h4 Oakcrest Pl 
" Nursery & Lapidary (Mrs Rose A Ellis) 

1630 Sebastopol Rd 
" Phillip (Rose) with Phil's Interior hl30c 

Carrillo St 
" Rose A (Wid Arthur) (Ellis Nursery & 

Lapidary) h1630 Sebastopol Rd 
" Steven h555 Dexter St Apt J 
" Wm h1355 Sebastopol Rd Sp 74 
" Wm h74 Romani Ct 
" Zalmon M (Agnes V) driver Windsor Sand 

& Gravel hl664 Jennings Av 
Ellisen Gregory J (Margt W) tchr Santa Rosa 

Pub Schs h5911 Yerba Buena Rd 
Ellison Melissa h1527 Range Av Apt 1 
" Phay E (Santa Rosa Frozen Foods) r1516 

Lupine Dr 
Ellithorpe Kathleen F Mrs bkpr The Barlow 

Co h414 Brown St 
Ellor Francis driver Bevan Pearson Moving & 

Stge h995 Sebastopol Rd 
Ellsworth J hl547 Boston Ct Apt 10 
" Linda h803 Aston Pl 
Ellwanger Edw Jr (Tina) lab Rawly's Inc 

h1041 Butte Dr 
Elmore Anna hllO Briarwood Ct 
" Grace retd r605 Palomino Dr 
" P Kenneth (Susan) h1028 Modoc Dr 
" Paul H (Nona V) retd h321 Carrillo St 
" Robt S (Jo Ann) tchr Santa Rosa Pub Schs 

h5235 Montecito Av 
" W E (Ruth) h1020 Pressley St 
Elnoka Nursery (Hossein Norma And Eliz 

Tomlinson) 248 Monte Vista La 
Elo Seppo (Wanda) cabtmkr Kent Mfg h605 

Trowbridge St 

NAGLE'S MAILING SERVICE 
COMMUNICATE BY MAIL 

COMPLETE MAILING SERVICES 
109 4th Street, Santa Rosa (95401) 544-7320 


